Prix de la municipalité coucoul8 Dames MC BEFFES

Entente Cycliste Bourges - Samedi 11 aolit 2012
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Nom-prénom
MARION Jade
POIRIER Julistie
CONTAULT Marjorie
AUGER Agathe
ONDET Clémence
ROULET Coraling

NAVINEAU Delphine

BRUNET Marie
LELARGE Louise
ROBERT Estelle
BAUDOUIN Jennyfer
SCHAAL Julie
THROUDE Justine
MESONA Bérénice

PLANCHENOT Eglantine

Partants: 15 | Classés: 15

Club

U. COSNOISE SPORTIVE
UV DESCARTES

VC PITHIVIERS

VC CACIEN

VC RIOMOIS

US ARGENTONNAISE

“ AC BOURGUEILLOIS

CCF COUDRECEAU

PL PAUL BERT TOURS.

P. CHALONNAISE

VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN
AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN
VCPITHIVIERS
AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN
ST DENIS HOTLE CYCLISME

n° licence
0558030182
1837084040
1845079105
1845251190
04 £30UG1R
1836030089
1837268114
1828345014
1837042268
0751021172
0571013197
1818288137

1845079153

1818288136
1845278089

catégorie
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime

Temps
01h17'23
01h17'30
01hi17'30
D1h17'30
01h17'30
01h20'12
01h20'30
01h20'35
01h20'35

& 1 tour(s)

A 1 tour(s)

A 1 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)

- A Ztour(s)

Ecart
01h17°23
ao7
a 007
a 007
5007
a 2'49
a 307
a3z

a3z
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
Al tour{é)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)

Moy
29,31
29,26
29,26
29,26
29,26
28,28
28,17
28,14
28,14
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